City of lowa City

Housing Inspection/Water Division
Certified Backflow Testers

Contractor

AAA Mechanical Contractor

A 2 Z Mechanical Contractors
Ace Refrigeration

Ackerman Plumbing

Albaugh Plumbing and Heating
AMI Backflow

A'Hearn Plumbing

Aquarius Sprinkler

Aqua Pro

Backflow Prevention Services
Bea Day Plumbers’

Benjamin Franklin Plumbing
BlackHawk Sprinkler Systems
Boggs R.M. Co. Inc

Borgstahl Plumbing and Remodeling LLC
Bowker Mechanical

B.G. Brecke Inc

Breese Plumbing and Heating Inc
Bryan Butler

Continental Fire Sprinkler Co
Dan's Plumbing

Elite Fire Sprinkler Systems
Grout Plumbing

Hometown Plumbing

lowa Backflow Preventer Testers
lowa Fire EQuipment

lowa Fire Protection

JP Mechanical

Kondora Plumbing and Heating
Larew Co. Inc

Leets Refrigeration

Mechanical Services Inc
Midwest Auto

Modern Piping

Mulford Plumbing and Heating
Muller Plumbing

Nelson & Sons Plumbing & Heating
Prime Mechanical

Quality Care

Summit Fire Protection

Vrban Fire Protection

Phone Numbers
351-1843
351-2743

319-363-9209
319-530-0788
430-1629
309-337-0861
319-393-4872
319-377-8261
319-351-5356
1-800-556-8378
354-2814
1-319-337-7377
1-800-232-7721

(Licensed plumber)

(Licensed Plumber/Mechanical installer)
(Licensed plumber)

(Licensed Plumber/Certified Tester)
(Licensed plumber)

(Licensed plumber)

(Licensed plumber)

Licensed plumber)
Licensed plumber)
Licensed fire sprinkler installer)

(
(
(
(Licensed plumber) 665-3500
(Licensed plumber) 337-9549
(Licensed plumber/Certified Tester) 319-364-2403
(Licensed plumber) 396-7055
(Licensed plumber) 338-8535

1-563-263-3434
1-563-388-0600
319-624-1303
319-200-2277
319-331-8554
563-381-3757
888-652-9119
1-800-798-1440/337-4434

(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)
(Licensed plumber)

(Certified Tester/Fire Sprinkler Installer)
(Licensed plumber)

(Licensed plumber)

Licensed fire sprinkler installer)
Licensed fire sprinkler installer)

Licensed plumber) 337-4145
Licensed plumber) 337-3688
Licensed plumber) 337-9681

1-866-904-5700
319-358-5757
515-262-9311
319-364-0131

Licensed mechanical installer)
Licensed plumber)

Licensed fire sprinkler installer)
Licensed plumber)
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Licensed plumber) 338-8366
Licensed plumber) 337-3312
Licensed plumber) 631-1453

319-841-2280

(Certified Tester)
(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)
(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)

319-354-3108
665-4330
338-7343

Please Note: You may hire any certified backflow prevention assembly tester to perform surveys and/or testing of backflow
prevention devices. Installation of backflow prevention devices on other than hydrant and fire sprinkler systems, must be
competed by an lowa City licensed plumber. The above list is not exhaustive.



