City of Iowa City

Housing Inspection/Water Division Certified Backflow Testers

Contractor		Phone Numbers
AAA Mechanical Contractor	(Licensed plumber)	351-1843
A 2 Z Mechanical Contractors	(Licensed Plumber/Mechanical installer)	351-2743
Ace Refrigeration	(Licensed plumber)	319-363-9209
Ackerman Plumbing	(Licensed Plumber/Certified Tester)	319-530-0788
Albaugh Plumbing and Heating	(Licensed plumber)	430-1629
AMI Backflow	(Licensed plumber)	309-337-0861
A'Hearn Plumbing	(Licensed plumber)	319-393-4872
Aquarius Sprinkler	(<u>-1.00.1.00.0</u> p.ta.1.1.00.)	319-377-8261
Aqua Pro		319-351-5356
Backflow Prevention Services		1-800-556-8378
Bea Day Plumbers`	(Licensed plumber)	354-2814
Benjamin Franklin Plumbing	(Licensed plumber)	1-319-337-7377
BlackHawk Sprinkler Systems	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	1-800-232-7721
Boggs R.M. Co. Inc	(Licensed plumber)	665-3500
Borgstahl Plumbing and Remodeling LLC	(Licensed plumber)	337-9549
Bowker Mechanical	(Licensed plumber/Certified Tester)	319-364-2403
B.G. Brecke Inc	(Licensed plumber)	396-7055
Breese Plumbing and Heating Inc	(Licensed plumber)	338-8535
Bryan Butler	,	1-563-263-3434
Continental Fire Sprinkler Co	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	1-563-388-0600
Dan's Plumbing	(Licensed plumber)	319-624-1303
Elite Fire Sprinkler Systems	(Certified Tester/Fire Sprinkler Installer)	319-200-2277
Grout Plumbing	(Licensed plumber)	319-331-8554
Hometown Plumbing	(Licensed plumber)	563-381-3757
Iowa Backflow Preventer Testers	·	888-652-9119
Iowa Fire Equipment	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	1-800-798-1440/337-4434
Iowa Fire Protection	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	
JP Mechanical	(Licensed plumber)	337-4145
Kondora Plumbing and Heating	(Licensed plumber)	337-3688
Larew Co. Inc	(Licensed plumber)	337-9681
Leets Refrigeration	(Licensed mechanical installer)	1-866-904-5700
Mechanical Services Inc	(Licensed plumber)	319-358-5757
Midwest Auto	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	515-262-9311
Modern Piping	(Licensed plumber)	319-364-0131
Mulford Plumbing and Heating	(Licensed plumber)	338-8366
Muller Plumbing	(Licensed plumber)	337-3312
Nelson & Sons Plumbing & Heating	(Licensed plumber)	631-1453
Prime Mechanical		319-841-2280
Quality Care	(Certified Tester)	319-354-3108
Summit Fire Protection	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	665-4330
Vrban Fire Protection	(Licensed fire sprinkler installer)	338-7343

Please Note: You may hire any certified backflow prevention assembly tester to perform surveys and/or testing of backflow prevention devices. Installation of backflow prevention devices on other than hydrant and fire sprinkler systems, must be competed by an lowa City licensed plumber. The above list is not exhaustive.